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BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : SULLA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

5.04 0.00 0.00690862001 5.04Shamerchar(Laluarchar)-Anandapur(Sulla) 0.00 0 0.00 9 150.007.00

21.00 0.00 0.00690862002 21.00Sulla thana H/Q-Rahutala 0.00 6 77.10 13 332.002.00

9.54 0.00 0.00690862003 8.89Sulla thana H/Q-Azmirigonj(Sulla launch ghat) 0.65 5 21.60 7 24.008.89

5.50 0.00 0.00690862004 5.50Sulla HQ  -Paharpur GC(Azmirigong)via Protappur 
Bazar Rd

0.00 4 22.30 0 0.003.50

11.00 0.00 0.00690862005 11.00SullaHQ-Kadirgonj GC(Baniachong) via Markoli bazar 
Rd

0.00 3 13.00 8 39.003.50

52.08 0.00 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 51.43 0.65 18 134.00 37 545.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

12.26 0.00 0.00690863001 12.26Sulla HQ- Adittapur Bazar Rd 0.00 3 7.50 5 62.503.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690863002 0.00Thana HQ-Bahara UP- Thana Health Complex 1.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.44

13.74 0.00 0.00690863003 13.74SullaHQ(Kandigoan)-Sulla UP-Sreehail Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 7 80.503.00

27.00 0.00 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 3 Nos. Road 26.00 1.00 4 9.50 12 143.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

6.00 0.00 0.00690864001 6.00Daudpur - Kashipur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 6 28.002.50

3.50 0.00 0.00690864002 3.50Kashipur - Chakua Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 10.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690864003 0.00Thana sadar collage road 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.30 0.00 0.00690864004 0.00Thana sadar-Gungirgoan  girls high school 0.30 0 0.00 2 5.002.44

1.85 0.00 1.30690864005 0.55Sulla Bazar-Durlovpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

2.00 0.00 0.00690864007 2.00Natunhati-Veradahar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690864008 2.50Nizgoan - Mirzapur 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.000.50

3.75 0.00 0.00690864009 3.75Bazar Kandi - Mirzapur 0.00 0 0.00 3 18.000.45

2.00 0.00 0.00690864010 2.00Bazar khandi - Shatayabil Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.000.40

10.00 0.00 0.00690864011 10.00Dorlobepur - Boargoan 0.00 0 0.00 4 68.000.35

3.75 0.00 0.00690864012 3.75Sharippur - Atgoan 0.00 0 0.00 3 21.000.35

2.25 0.00 0.00690864013 2.25Shosar Kanda - Uzangoan Hoar 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.000.40

5.25 0.00 0.00690864014 5.25Shosar Kanda - Anandopur Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.000.40

1.35 0.00 0.00690864015 1.35Mamud Nogar - Kabela Beil 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.000.50

6.50 0.00 0.00690864016 6.50Habibpur - Anondopur Hoar Rd 0.00 0 0.00 5 65.000.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690864017 2.50Kashipur - Atnibil Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 15.000.50

3.50 0.00 0.00690864018 3.50Sultanpur Hoar - Shukline Hoar Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.000.50

7.00 0.00 0.00690864019 7.00Vola Nagor Haor - Nowa Goan Rd 0.00 0 0.00 9 33.000.50

5.00 0.00 0.00690864020 5.00Hori Nagor - Nowagaon Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 11.000.40

3.00 0.00 0.00690864021 3.00Dattapara - Protabpur 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.000.50

2.00 0.00 0.00690864023 2.00Markoli - Narkila Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.30

17.00 0.00 0.00690864024 17.00Musapur Markuli Rd 0.00 0 0.00 13 231.000.60

4.00 0.00 0.00690864025 4.00Shaskay - Protabpur 0.00 0 0.00 4 17.000.30

4.00 0.00 0.00690864027 4.00Protappur - Narayanpur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.000.60

11.00 0.00 0.00690864028 11.00Sultanpur Haor - Kharuyala Haor Rd 0.00 0 0.00 11 41.500.60

3.00 0.00 0.00690864029 3.00Gobindopur - islampur Haor Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 19.000.30

7.00 0.00 0.00690864030 7.00Hosenpur - Goani Rd 0.00 0 0.00 6 50.000.30

5.00 0.00 0.00690864031 5.00Vara mohona - Sallla 0.00 0 0.00 4 24.000.60

2.60 0.00 0.00690864032 2.60Mukterpur- Krishnapur 0.00 1 1.50 1 3.003.00

4.95 0.00 0.00690864033 4.95Aktapara Launchghat-Saudarsree launchghat via 
Saudarsree village

0.00 0 0.00 8 27.003.00

133.55 0.00 1.30VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 30 Nos. Road 130.95 1.30 1 1.50 109 741.50
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ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

0.12 0.00 0.12690865028 0.00Kashipur village to RHD 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.00

0.60 0.00 0.00690865029 0.60Kandigoan P/S to Mosque 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.002.44

0.18 0.00 0.00690865030 0.18Rowa Chota hati road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.90 0.00 0.12VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 3 Nos. Road 0.78 0.00 0 0.00 3 5.00

213.53 0.00 1.42SULLA UPAZILA TOTAL: 41 Nos. Road 209.16 2.95 23 145.00 161 1434.50
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